

ATLANTIC GRUPA d.d. Miramarska 23 10 000 Zagreb

SECURITY:

ATGR-R-A / ISIN:HRATGRRA0003

ATGR-O-216A / ISIN: HRATGRO216A9

LISTING:

Zagreb Stock Exchange

Zagreb, May 5, 2017

Reference: Delivery of templates prescribed by the Implementing Regulation No. 2016/523

Further to transactions of shares of Atlantic Grupa d.d., Zagreb, Miramarska 23 (hereinafter: the Issuer) made by persons entrusted with managerial duties in the Issuer, as published in the Notice of the Issuer on 28 April 2017, in line with the Article 19 of the Regulation (EU) No. 596/2014 on market abuse, the Company hereby provides respective templates prescribed by the Implementing Regulation No. 2016/523.

Atlantic Grupa d.d.

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	MLADEN VEBER		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Member of the Management Board		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	ATALANTIC GRUPA d.d.		
ь)	LEI	3157002G3ENYCZEB1A25		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repe transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place	rated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of where transactions have been conducted		
а)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	- share - ticker symbol: ATGR-R-A - ISIN:HRATGRRA0003		
b)	Nature of the transaction	- acquisition of shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		798.45	2.505	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	 aggregate volume: 2.505 price of the transaction: 2.000.117,25 kn (798,45 kn x 2.505) 		
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-04-27; 12:27		
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue.		

Ch

Mladen Veber

1	Details of the person discharging managerial re	secondibilities (norsen clas	coly accordated	
	Name	MLADEN VEBER		
2	Reason for the notification			
	Position/status	Member of the Management Board		
ь)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	ATALANTIC GRUPA d.d.		
b)	LEI	3157002G3ENYCZEB1A25		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repe transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place	ated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	- share - ticker symbol: ATGR-R-A - ISIN:HRATGRRA0003		
b)	Nature of the transaction	- release of shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		800.00	2.505	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	- aggregate volume: 2.505 - price of the transaction: 2.004.000,00 kn (800.00 kn x 2.505)		
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-04-27; 16:29		
f)	Place of the transaction	Zagreb Stock Exchange		

M

Mladen Veber __

notification notification/Amendment of the issuer, emission allowance mark of the transaction(s): section to be repe ction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place otion of the financial instrument, type of nent ication code	ATALANTIC GRUPA d.d. 3157002G3ENYCZEB1A25 eated for (i) each type of in where transactions have b - share - ticker symbol: A - ISIN:HRATGRRA	estrument; (II) each type of seen conducted
n/status notification/Amendment s of the issuer, emission allowance mark or of the transaction(s): section to be repe ction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place otion of the financial instrument, type of nent ication code	Initial notification et participant, auction plat ATALANTIC GRUPA d.d. 3157002G3ENYCZEB1A25 eated for (i) each type of in where transactions have b - share - ticker symbol: A - ISIN:HRATGRRA	estrument; (II) each type of seen conducted
notification/Amendment s of the issuer, emission allowance mark or s of the transaction(s): section to be repe ction; (iil) each date; and (iv) each place otion of the financial instrument, type of ment ication code	Initial notification et participant, auction plat ATALANTIC GRUPA d.d. 3157002G3ENYCZEB1A25 eated for (i) each type of in where transactions have b - share - ticker symbol: A - ISIN:HRATGRRA	estrument; (II) each type of seen conducted
of the issuer, emission allowance mark or of the transaction(s): section to be repe ction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place otion of the financial instrument, type of ment ication code	et participant, auction plat ATALANTIC GRUPA d.d. 3157002G3ENYCZEB1A25 eated for (i) each type of in where transactions have b - share - ticker symbol: A - ISIN:HRATGRRA	estrument; (II) each type of open conducted
or of the transaction(s): section to be repection; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place otion of the financial instrument, type of nent ication code	ATALANTIC GRUPA d.d. 3157002G3ENYCZEB1A25 eated for (i) each type of in where transactions have b - share - ticker symbol: A - ISIN:HRATGRRA	estrument; (II) each type of open conducted
ction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place otion of the financial instrument, type of nent ication code	a157002G3ENYCZEB1A2S eated for (i) each type of in where transactions have b - share - ticker symbol: A - ISIN:HRATGRRA	estrument; (II) each type of een conducted ATGR-R-A
ction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place otion of the financial instrument, type of nent ication code	eated for (i) each type of in where transactions have b - share - ticker symbol: A - ISIN:HRATGRRA	estrument; (II) each type of een conducted ATGR-R-A
ction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place otion of the financial instrument, type of nent ication code	where transactions have b - share - ticker symbol: A - ISIN:HRATGRRA	een conducted NTGR-R-A 0003
nent ication code	- ticker symbol: A - ISIN:HRATGRRA	.0003
of the transaction	- acquisition of sha	
	- acquisition of shares	
) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
	798.45	2.052
ated information Aggregated volume Price	- aggregate volume: 2.052 - price of the transaction: 1.638.419,40 kn (798,45 kn x 2.052)	
f the transaction	2017-04-27; 12:27	
of the transaction	Outside a trading venue.	
	Aggregated volume Price f the transaction	- price of the trans Aggregated volume kn x 2.052) Price the transaction 2017-04-27; 12:27

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	NEVEN VRANKOVIĆ		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Member of the Management Board		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	ATALANTIC GRUPA d.d.		
b)	LEI	3157002G3ENYCZEB1A25		
4		transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of ii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	- share - ticker symbol: ATGR-R-A - ISIN:HRATGRRA0003		
b)	Nature of the transaction	- release of shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		800.00	2.052	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume	 aggregate volume: 2.052 price of the transaction: 1.641.600,00 kn (800. kn x 2.052) 		
	— Price		6	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-04-27; 16:29		
	Place of the transaction	Zagreb Stock Exchange		



1	Details of the person discharging managerial re	espansibilities/person clos	salv associated	
	Name	ZORAN STANKOVIĆ		
2	Reason for the notification	n for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Member of the Management Board		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	ATALANTIC GRUPA d.d.		
b)	LEI	3157002G3ENYCZEB1A25		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repe transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place	eated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	- share - ticker symbol: ATGR-R-A - ISIN:HRATGRRA0003		
b)	Nature of the transaction	- acquisition of shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		798.45	1.978	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	- aggregate volume: 1.978 - price of the transaction: 1.579.334,10 kn (798,45 kn x 1.978)		
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-04-27; 12:27		
n	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue.		

(A.

Zoran Stanković

<u> </u>	Details of the news discharges property.		ah seesalated	
1		rial responsibilities/person closely associated ZORAN STANKOVIĆ		
a)	Name	ZORAN STANKOVIC		
2	Reason for the notification	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Member of the Management Board		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	ATALANTIC GRUPA d.d.		
b)	LEI	3157002G3ENYCZEB1A25		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repetransaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place	rated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	- share - ticker symbol: ATGR-R-A - ISIN:HRATGRRA0003		
b)	Nature of the transaction	- release of shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		800.00	1.978	
d)	Aggregated information Aggregated volume Price	- aggregate volume: 1.978 - price of the transaction: 1.582.400,00 kn (800.00 kn x 1.978)		
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-04-27; 16:29		
f)	Place of the transaction	Zagreb Stock Exchange		

Zoran Stanković